The General Situations of Keelung Port Stacking Yards

Number Area of the Ground Effective Capacity
Sort Location Type of Structure Remarks
(Set) (m) (ton)
Grand Total 30 399,099 884,557
Total 18 100,565 270,233
Subtotal 17 99,119 267,702
4 1 Wharf W4 An Open Ground 10,199 17,848 Stacking yard
6 1 Wharf W6 An Open Ground 10,478 18,336 Stacking yard
7 1 Wharf W7 An Open Ground 4,377 7,659 Stacking yard
I 16 1 Wharf W16 An Open Ground 3,061 5,357 Stacking yard I
I 17A 1 Wharf W17 Container Stacking Yard 5,441 6,912 Storage capacity 288 TEU I
Storage capacity 546 TEU
17B 1 Wharf W17 Container Stacking Yard 6,843 13,104 (Contains 44 freezer sockets)
Rented
Operational
18A 1 Wharf W18 Container Stacking Yard 4,978 10,368 Storage capacity 432 TEU
Stacking West
18B 1 Wharf W18 Container Stacking Yard 4,979 7,920 Storage capacity 330 TEU
Yard Coast
18C 1 Wharf W18 Container Stacking Yard 4,592 9,288 Storage capacity 387 TEU
22A 1 Wharf W22 Container Stacking Yard 8,809 47,232 Storage capacity 1640 TEU
22B 1 Wharf W22 Container Stacking Yard 2,922 10,080 Storage capacity 420 TEU
34 freezer container storage area
22C 1 Wharf W22 Container Stacking Yard 650 1,224
440 volt socket (34 TEU)
23A 1 Wharf W23 Container Stacking Yard 10,932 70,128 Storage capacity 2435 TEU
24 1 Wharf W24 An Open Ground 3,150 5,513 Stacking yard
25A 1 Wharf W25 Container Stacking Yard 10,637 22,032 Storage capacity 936 TEU
26A 1 Wharf W26 Container Stacking Yard 6,447 13,608 Storage capacity 576 TEU
27 1 Wharf W27 An Open Ground 625 1,094 Stacking yard




Number

(Set)

Location

Type of Structure

Area of the Ground

(m)

Effective Capacity
(ton)

Remarks

Subtotal

1,446

2,531

6

Wharf E6

An Open Ground

1,446

2,531

Stacking yard

Total

298,534

614,324

Stacking-Yard W7
Stacking-Yard W16

North Zone,West
Container terminal

(Jetty 2A)

North Zone.West
Container terminal

(Jetty 2B)

Stacking-Yard W27
(Back Part)

Stacking-Yard W29-32

Stacking-Yard W33

East Container

Terminal
Stacking-Yard E14
Stacking-Yard E16

Stacking-Yard E20

Wharf W7

Wharf W16

Back Part of
Wharfs W19 to W21

Wharfs W19 to W21

Back Part of
Wharf W27

Back Part of
Wharf W29-32

Wharf W33

Wharfs E8 to E11

Wharf E14

WharfE16

Wharf E20

An Open Ground

An Open Ground

Marshalling Yard

Marshalling Yard

An Open Ground

Marshalling Yard

An Open Ground

Marshalling Yard

395

344

34,753

2,620

88,367

692

603

181,224

122,868

4,585

172,800

Rented

Rented

Rented

Rented

Rented

Rented

Rented

Rented

Marshalling Yard
Marshalling Yard

An Open Ground

2,457
5234

1,011

4,300
9,160

1,768

Rented

Rented

Rented

Stacking-Yard E20

Wharf E20

Marshalling Yard

7,118

11,988

Rented







