

The General Situations of Keelung Port Stacking Yards

Sort	Number (Set)	Location	Type of Structure	Area of the Ground (m ²)	Effective Capacity (ton)	Remarks	
Grand Total	30			399,099	884,557		
Operational Stacking Yard	Total	18			100,565	270,233	
	Subtotal	17			99,119	267,702	
	4	1	Wharf W4	An Open Ground	10,199	17,848	Stacking yard
	6	1	Wharf W6	An Open Ground	10,478	18,336	Stacking yard
	7	1	Wharf W7	An Open Ground	4,377	7,659	Stacking yard
	16	1	Wharf W16	An Open Ground	3,061	5,357	Stacking yard
	17A	1	Wharf W17	Container Stacking Yard	5,441	6,912	Storage capacity 288 TEU
	17B	1	Wharf W17	Container Stacking Yard	6,843	13,104	Storage capacity 546 TEU (Contains 44 freezer sockets) Rented
	18A	1	Wharf W18	Container Stacking Yard	4,978	10,368	Storage capacity 432 TEU
	18B	1	Wharf W18	Container Stacking Yard	4,979	7,920	Storage capacity 330 TEU
	18C	1	Wharf W18	Container Stacking Yard	4,592	9,288	Storage capacity 387 TEU
	22A	1	Wharf W22	Container Stacking Yard	8,809	47,232	Storage capacity 1640 TEU
	22B	1	Wharf W22	Container Stacking Yard	2,922	10,080	Storage capacity 420 TEU
	22C	1	Wharf W22	Container Stacking Yard	650	1,224	34 freezer container storage area 440 volt socket (34 TEU)
	23A	1	Wharf W23	Container Stacking Yard	10,932	70,128	Storage capacity 2435 TEU
	24	1	Wharf W24	An Open Ground	3,150	5,513	Stacking yard
	25A	1	Wharf W25	Container Stacking Yard	10,637	22,032	Storage capacity 936 TEU
	26A	1	Wharf W26	Container Stacking Yard	6,447	13,608	Storage capacity 576 TEU
27	1	Wharf W27	An Open Ground	625	1,094	Stacking yard	

Sort		Number (Set)	Location	Type of Structure	Area of the Ground (m ²)	Effective Capacity (ton)	Remarks	
	East	Subtotal	1		1,446	2,531		
	Coast	6	1	Wharf E6	An Open Ground	1,446	2,531	Stacking yard
Total		12			298,534	614,324		
Lease	Stacking-Yard W7		1	Wharf W7	An Open Ground	395	692	Rented
	Stacking-Yard W16		1	Wharf W16	An Open Ground	344	603	Rented
	North Zone,West Container terminal (Jetty 2A)		1	Back Part of Wharfs W19 to W21	Marshalling Yard	63,307	97,344	Rented
	North Zone.West Container terminal (Jetty 2B)		1	Wharfs W19 to W21	Marshalling Yard	88,932	181,224	Rented
	Stacking-Yard W27 (Back Part)		1	Back Part of Wharf W27	An Open Ground	3,996	6,993	Rented
	Stacking-Yard W29-32		1	Back Part of Wharf W29-32	Marshalling Yard	34,753	122,868	Rented
	Stacking-Yard W33		1	Wharf W33	An Open Ground	2,620	4,585	Rented
	East Container Terminal		1	Wharfs E8 to E11	Marshalling Yard	88,367	172,800	Rented
	Stacking-Yard E14		1	Wharf E14	Marshalling Yard	2,457	4,300	Rented
	Stacking-Yard E16		1	Wharf E16	Marshalling Yard	5,234	9,160	Rented
	Stacking-Yard E20		1	Wharf E20	An Open Ground	1,011	1,768	Rented
	Stacking-Yard E20		1	Wharf E20	Marshalling Yard	7,118	11,988	Rented

